© 00 N oo OB~ W DN

S$3tcs

Rank Competitor(s) Club
Analu Chorneyko Toronto CS & CC
Megan Lamanna North Point Skating Academy
Kristen Chak North Point Skating Academy
Regan French Mariposa School of Skating
Sophia Lu Peterborough FSC
Karolina Witkowska Canadian Ice Academy
Michelle Lee Richmond Training Centre
Annika Zamora Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Lenna Elliott Orillia FSC
Jillian Zhang Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Kaylea Zipagang Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Olivia Jaynes Georgina SC
Ella Mossman Glen Cairn SC
Caleigh Podewils Mariposa School of Skating
Nancy Ravenhorst
Skate Canada Date:  21-Jan-2023

SO PROVINCIAL SERIES #7-MILTON WINTER SKATE

Sherwood Community Centre, Milton, ON

JANUARY 19, 2023 to JANUARY 22, 2023

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

4:32:33PM

STAR 10 Women

Category Result Summary

44.95
44.38
41.45
40.64
40.49
38.55
36.91
36.39
30.79
30.56
30.10

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
)
®
©)
(10)
(11

Points

44.95
44.38
41.45
40.64
40.49
38.55
36.91
36.39
30.79
30.56
30.10

Christopher Stokes

Patinage Canada



