## SO PROVINCIAL SERIES #7-MILTON WINTER SKATE

## Sherwood Community Centre, Milton, ON JANUARY 19, 2023 to JANUARY 22, 2023

## STAR 10 Women

## **Category Result Summary**

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	<u>F</u>	<u>P</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Analu Chorneyko	Toronto CS & CC	ON	44.95	(1)	44.95
2	Megan Lamanna	North Point Skating Academy	ON	44.38	(2)	44.38
3	Kristen Chak	North Point Skating Academy	ON	41.45	(3)	41.45
4	Regan French	Mariposa School of Skating	ON	40.64	(4)	40.64
5	Sophia Lu	Peterborough FSC	ON	40.49	(5)	40.49
6	Karolina Witkowska	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	38.55	(6)	38.55
7	Michelle Lee	Richmond Training Centre	ON	36.91	(7)	36.91
8	Annika Zamora	Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.	ON	36.39	(8)	36.39
9	Lenna Elliott	Orillia FSC	ON	30.79	(9)	30.79
10	Jillian Zhang	Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.	ON	30.56	(10)	30.56
11	Kaylea Zipagang	Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous	ON	30.10	(11)	30.10
WD	Olivia Jaynes	Georgina SC	ON			
WD	Ella Mossman	Glen Cairn SC	ON			
WD	Caleigh Podewils	Mariposa School of Skating	ON			

Nancy Ravenhorst Christopher Stokes





Date: 21-Jan-2023 4:32:33PM